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Business Code Description
Retail

Service Only

Commercial Rental Property
Service Only

Retail

Restaurant/Bar
Restaurant/Bar

Service Only

Commercial Rental Property

Service Only
Service Only

Amusement

Restaurant/Bar

Service Only

Service Only

Service Only

Service Only

Retail

Commercial Rental Property
Service Only

Restaurant/Bar

Business Name

ARIZONA HAIR CO

ARIZONA WOMEN'S SPECIALISTS

AVALON BELL Il

AZ QUALITY TRANSMISSIONS

BIG KIDS COLLECTIBLES

BLENDZ BOBA TEA LOUNGE

BURROS & FRIES

COMPLIMENTS HAIR STUDIO

CRP Il NORTHERN 101 AZ LLC

DYEMENSIONZ

EVERSIDE HEALTH LLC-LOCAL 469 ARIZONA PIPE

TRADES GLENDALE

FEAR FARM

FILIBERTO'S MEXICAN FOOD

GLENDALE GENTLE DENTISTRY

GOLDBERG & OSBORNE LLP

JAE TATE UJANIA COUNSELING SERVICES PLLC

KAY ESTHETICS LLC

KMG

LIFE STORAGE SOLUTIONS # 8140

MICHAEL WARDEN PHD

NORA ASIAN FRESH

City of Glendale

NEW ACCOUNTS REPORT

As of Dates: 09/30/2021

Business Address

9380 W WESTGATE BLVD STE D102B

18699 N 67TH AVE STE 210

6712 W BELL RD

5600 NW GRAND AVENUE

6800 N 95TH AVE STE 440

9390 W HANNA DR B101

9140 W GLENDALE AVE 101

8160 UNION HILLS DR STE H

7270 -7290 GLEN HARBOR BLVD

7155 W CAMPO BELLO DR BLDG A STE 23

18301 N 79TH AVE STE 136

6801 N 99TH AVE

5920 W BELL RD

8850 N 43RD AVE

6685 W BEARDSLEY RD STE 210

17505 N 79TH AVE STE 311C

8501 N 51ST AVE

4937 W GLENN DR STE #C

4616 NW GRAND AVE

7155 W CAMPO BELLO DR STE C120

6601 W W BETHANY HOME RD #17

Gty

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

State
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AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ
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Zip Code

85305

85308

85308

85301

85305

85305

85305

85308

85307

85308

85308

85307

85308

85302

85308

85308

85302

85301

85301

85308

85301

Date: 10/01/2021

Phone

480-777-2122

623-875-1448

480-376-8750

602-653-7439

602-692-3520

623-363-0844

619-888-6394

602-369-4084

623-760-6112

602-918-3158

704-936-5546

303-355-3327

623-271-5233

623-939-5131

800-843-3245

623-271-4551

480-815-0098

623-522-3617

716-458-9074

623-322-7301

480-399-6811



Service Only

Service Only

Retail

Retail

Manufacturing

Restaurant/Bar

Service Only

Retail

Retail

Commercial Rental Property

Retail

Service Only

Restaurant/Bar

Service Only

Retail

Commercial Rental Property

Service Only

Total Approved Licenses:

ONIN STAFFING LLC

PMD CONSULTING LLC

POSTAL AND MORE

PRIME KICKS AND CUTS

RMMK HOLDINGS

SADY'S CAKES

SAVAGE-WALKER REALTY

SELECT COMFORT DISTRIBUTION CORP

SMOKECHEF

SOUZA ENTERPRISES LLC

SPILLURTLLC

SWITCHBACK THERAPY AND CONSULTING LLC

THEN BURGER

URIEL TITLE LOANS AND SERVICES

VERA BRADLEY SALES LLC

YELLOW SUBMARINE LLC

ZMAC TRANSPORTATION SOLUTIONS LLC

38

5730 W PEORIA AVE 101

19420 N 59TH AVE STE 815

5830 W THUNDERBIRD RD STE B8

7700 W ARROWHEAD TOWNE CTR #2016

5528 N 51ST AVE

5516 N 43RD AVE

21448 N 75TH AVE STE 9

7708 W BELL RD STE 101

6522 W GLENDALE AVE STE 8

5803 W NORTHERN AVE

5807 W MYRTLE AVE

21448 N 75TH AVE STE 6

9220 W GLENDALE AVE STE 101

5525 W GLENDALE AVE STE 201

6800 N 95TH AVE STE 280

5213 W LAMAR RD STE 1

6751 N SUNSET BLVD E-355

Construction contracting, residential rental, and home-based businesses (including swap marts) not included in this report.

Businesses with an address of 1 N. Cardinals Drive participate in events at the University of Phoenix Stadium.
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GLENDALE

GLENDALE
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GLENDALEE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

GLENDALE

Glendale

AZ
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AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

85302

85308

85306

85308

85301

85301

85308

85308

85301

85301

85301

85308

85305

85301

85305

85301

85305

205-298-7233

520-250-5001

602-298-9700

602-930-1922

928-925-3592

602-476-3092

623-547-0000

623-412-1000

561-449-5252

562-652-7787

623-764-7060

602-730-7314

503-830-4776

602-551-5475

260-482-4673

602-740-0323

262-456-6673
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